
Food and Drink Specification

NEXT Item Number W51758

Product Name KM 3X GLS BULL SEAS

Brand Contact Address Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd,

Bedford, MK42 9TW

www.kimmandmiller.co.uk

Net Weight  Steak Seasoning Rub – 60g
 Montreal Steak Rub – 78g
 BBQ Rub – 66g

Total Net Weight: 204g

Country of Origin Produced in China

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Ingredients Steak Seasoning Rub 60g
Ingredients: Chilli Flakes, Salt, Cumin Seeds, Black Peppercorns, 
Oregano, Dried Onion, Thyme, Garlic, Olive Oil, Flavouring.

Montreal Steak Rub 78g
Ingredients: Salt, Black Peppercorns, Mustard Seeds, Garlic, 
Chilli Flakes, Coriander Seeds.

BBQ Rub 66g
Ingredients: Salt, Chilli Flakes, Cumin Seeds, Black Peppercorns, 
Oregano, Dried Onion, Thyme, Garlic, Olive Oil.

Allergy Information Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in bold. 
Produced in a factory that also handles tree nuts, celery seeds, 
sesame seeds, soya, wheat and gluten. 

Nutritional Information

Typical values per 100g Steak 

Seasoning Rub

Montreal

Steak Rub

BBQ

Rub

Energy 1167kJ

279kcal

879kJ

210kcal

1017kJ

243kcal

Fat

    of which saturates

11g

1.8g

7.0g

0.6g

9.2g

1.5g

Carbohydrate

    of which sugars

24g

6.6g

21g

5.4g

22g

5.8g

Protein 9.9g 9.7g 8.6g

Salt 20.3g 42.0g 30.7g



Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans Y

Vegetarians Y

Contains Alcohol N

Alcohol ABV % 0

Refund Policy
We cannot offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




